Plac

K-Pist Falt SM, vet-SM, RM 2023

Halland
Maésterskap SM

Plac Namn

1 Olle Eriksson

2 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson

3 Henrik Andersson
4 Per Andersson

5 Dan Andersson

6 Daniel Lindblad

7 Hans-Eje Johansson

8 Lars-Ake Ingemarsson

9 Thomas Karlsson
10 UIf Nilsson
11 Robert Jonsson
12 Jonas Roslund
13 Goran Andersson
14 Andreas Ahlander
15 Jari Hokkanen
16 Mikael Nilsson
17 Morgan Gustafsson
18 Sven Ola Jonsson
19 Anton Schénback
20 Hakan Johansson
21 Li-Martina Nilsson
22 Jonas Bjorkman
23 Johanna Johansson
24 Hans Andersson
25 Anton Josterud
26 Kristian Svensson
27 Vincent Karlsson
28 Goran Palm
29 Magnus Svensson
30 Ingemar Jonsson

Maésterskap vet-SM
Namn

Gunilla Norback
Lars Lennartsson
Jonny Olsson

Olle Nilsson

Hans Lennartsson
Leif Cedving
Bengt Andersson
Bengt G Nilsson
Per Danielsson
Mats Johansson
Lars Tofftén

Inge Johansson
13 Borje Andersson
14 Jan Wijkander

15 Mats Darholm

16 Arne Johansson
17 Soren Andersson
18 Birger Johansson
19 Bengt Ek

20 Anders Bergstrom
21 Kjell-Erik Norlander
22 Bosse Johansson
23 Conny Torp

24 Christer Tolleson
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Klubb

Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)
Loftadalen Skf (Ha)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Gullberg Harad (Os)
Orust Ostra (Vs)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Grimeton Skf (Ha)

F14 Skf (Ha)

Kville Skf (Vs)
Rosersberg Skf (St)
Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)
Svalov Skf (Sk)

Svalov Skf (Sk)
Oxel6sund Skg (S6)
Turinge Skg (St)
Bankeryd Skf (Sm)
Orgryte SKF (Vs)
Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Oxeldsund Skg (S6)
Saffle Skf (Va)
Oxeldsund Skg (S0)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)

Kville Skf (Vs)

Goinge SKG (Sk)

Vittsjo Skf (Sk)

Kville Skf (Vs)

Kvarsebo Skg (Os)
Goinge SKG (Sk)
Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)

Klubb

Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Hassleholms Skg (Sk)
Svalov Skf (Sk)
Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Norrképing Skg (Os)
Hassleholms Skg (Sk)
Svalov Skf (Sk)

Revinge Skf (Sk)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)

Orust Ostra (Vs)
Vinslovs Skf (Sk)

Kville Skf (Vs)

Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Norrk&ping Skg (Os)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Saffle Skf (Va)

Saffle Skf (Va)

Kville Skf (Vs)

St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6 St7 St8 Totalt

7 10 8
8 10 7
8 8 8
8 8 8
8 10 8
8 9 8
8 9 8
8 9 8
7 10 6
8 9 8
8 8 8
7 10 7
7 8 8
8 8 6
5 8 8
8 10 7
8 10 5
8 8 7
8 7 8
8 5 5
8 10 7
8 10 4
3 6 6
5 6 4
8 9 3
8 8 4
8 6 3
8 2 7
5 3 5
6 6 7
St1 St2 St3
8 7 8
8 6 6
5 9 38
8 7 8
6 9 8
6 10 8
7 9 6
8 5 8
8 9 8
7 9 7
8 6 5
7 6 6
8 6 7
7 9 8
6 3 8
6 10 5
7 10 4
4 8 7
5 8 5
7 10 8
4 8 4
6 5 7
6 5 6
5 8 3
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57
56
56
56
56
56
56
53
51
50
49
49
49
49
49
47
46
45
44
43
43
43
41
38
37
36
35
34
33
33

Totalt
53
53
52
51
50
49
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
40
40
39
38
36

Innertraff
23
37
29
28
26
23
20
21
18
17
18
17
17
15
13
20
14
12
16
17
13
12
13
10
13
11

9
10
8
6

Innertraff Sarskjutning
22 9
20 6

9
21
15
23
19
16
11
18
17
14
14
16
16
14
13
13
10
19

8
12

9
14



Plac

25 Charnett Lévdahl
26 Nils-Erik Andersson
27 Bengt Lindskog

28 Orjan Swedberg

29 Lars-Goran Karlsson
30 Kerstin Rifve

31 Bengt-Goran Olsson
32 Bo Knoblauch

33 Leif Stridh

34 Sven-Arne Andersson
35 Kent Hertzman

36 Torbjorn Andersson

Maésterskap RM
Namn

Max Svensson
Helge Pettersson
Stig Algars
Lars-Goran Stenberg
Fredrik Rudolphi
Jimmy Grahn
Andreas Gidlund
Michaela Haggbom
Kurt Harrstrom

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Lagtavling Forening
Plac Lag

Revinge Skf (Sk)
Gullberg Harad (0s)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Orgryte SKF (Vs)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (V&)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Loftadalen Skf (Ha)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Norrkdping Skg (Os)

Klubb

Goinge SKG (Sk)

Orust Ostra (Vs)
Stromsholm Skf (Vm)
Oxel6sund Skg (S6)
Séderhamn Skg (Ga)
Rimbo Skf (St)
Bankeryd Skf (Sm)
Stockholmspolisen (St)
Vistra Husby Skg (Os)

1 Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf

Olle Eriksson
Robert Jonsson

2 Loderups Skyttekar (Lag 1)

Lars Lennartsson
Hans Lennartsson
3 Orust Ostra
Dan Andersson
Borje Andersson
4 Skallinge Skf (Lag 2)
Daniel Lindblad
Inge Johansson
5 Skallinge Skf (Lag 1)
Henrik Andersson
Arne Johansson
6 Hassleholms Skg
Jonny Olsson
Bengt Andersson
7 Svalov Skf (Lag 1)
Olle Nilsson
Goran Andersson
8 Svalov Skf (Lag 2)
Jonas Roslund
Bengt G Nilsson
Kville Skf
Thomas Karlsson
Mats Darholm

o

10 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 1)

Gunilla Norback

Anders Bergstrom
11 Oxel6sund Skg

Andreas Ahlander

7 6 7
7 1 7
7 3 5
7 10 4
2 8 4
6 2 6
o 8 7
4 7 2
8 6 3
6 5 5
6 2 4
3 7 3
St1 St2 St3
8 10 8
8 9 8
8 10 6
6 6 8
7 9 7
4 9 4
0o 9 8
5 5 5
0o 2 4
St1 St2 St3
15 18 16
7 10 8
8 8 8
14 15 14
8 6 6
6 9 8
16 16 15
8 10 8
8 6 7
15 15 14
8 9 8
7 6 6
14 18 13
8 8 8
6 10 5
12 18 14
5 9 8
7 9 6
15 15 16
8 7 8
7 8 8
15 15 15
7 10 7
8 5 8
13 13 14
7 10 6
6 3 8
15 17 16
8 7 8
7 10 8
16 15 14
8 8 6

3 4
5 4
6 3
5 2
6 0
4 5
3 5
3 3
6 1
3 3
5 5
0 3
St4 St5
7 2
8 1
6 5
8 5
8 0
7 5
7 3
6 3
8 3
St4 St5
16 7
8 4
8 3
16 9
8 5
8 4
13 11
6 6
7 5
15 10
8 6
7 4
12 7
8 5
4 2
12 11
7 5
5 6
15 10
8 5
7 5
10 10
4 5
6 5
12 11
6 6
6 5
11 8
6 5
5 3
16 4
8 2
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36
36
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36
36
35
33
30
30
29
28
26

Totalt
54
53
51
50
49
42
39
38
25

Total

106
57
49

103
53
50

102
56
46

102
56
46

100
56
44

100
52
48

100
51
49
97
49
48
95
51
44
93
53
40
93
49
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10

19
23
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19
10
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Anton Schénback
12 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 2)
Lars Tofftén
Birger Johansson
13 Loftadalen Skf
Lars-Olof Gerhardsson
Sven-Arne Andersson
14 Loderups Skyttekar (Lag 2)
Bengt Ek
Kjell-Erik Norlander
15 Revinge Skf (Lag 1)
Per Danielsson
Bengt-Goran Olsson
16 Orgryte SKF
Morgan Gustafsson
Kerstin Rifve
17 Saffle Skf
Hakan Johansson
Conny Torp
18 Skallinge Skf (Lag 3)
Johanna Johansson
Orjan Swedberg
19 Norrkoping Skg
Leif Cedving
Torbjorn Andersson
20 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 3)
Jonas Bjérkman
Kent Hertzman
21 Goinge SKG
Anton Josterud
Magnus Svensson
22 Revinge Skf (Lag 2)
Bengt Lindskog
Leif Stridh

Lagtavling Forbund
Plac Lag

1 Hallands Skyttesportférbund (Ha)
Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Léftadalen Skf
Henrik Andersson Skallinge Skf
Daniel Lindblad Skallinge Skf
Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton Skf
Lars-Ake Ingemarsson F14 Skf
Inge Johansson Skallinge Skf
Arne Johansson Skallinge Skf

2 Skanes Skyttesportférbund (Sk)

Lars Lennartsson Loderups Skyttekar
Jonny Olsson Hassleholms Skg

Olle Nilsson Svalov Skf

Hans Lennartsson Loderups Skyttekar
Jonas Roslund Svalov Skf

Goran Andersson Svalov Skf

Bengt G Nilsson Svalov Skf

3 Vastsvenska Skyttesportforbundet (Vs)
Olle Eriksson Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf
Dan Andersson Orust Ostra
Morgan Gustafsson Orgryte SKF
Bérje Andersson Orust Ostra
Mats Darholm Kville Skf
Kerstin Rifve Orgryte SKF
Ingemar Jonsson Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf

g8 7 8
12 14 12
8 6 5
4 8 7
14 15 12
8 10 7
6 5 5
9 16 9
5 8 5
4 8 4
8 17 15
8 9 8
0o 8 7
14 12 11
8 10 5
6 2 6
14 10 11
8 5 5
6 5 6
10 16 10
3 6 6
7 10 4
9 17 11
6 10 8
3 7 3
14 12 8
8 10 4
6 2 4
13 12 8
8 9 3
5 3 5
15 9 8
7 3 5
8 6 3
St1 St2 St3
40 45 39
g8 10 7
8 8 8
8 9 8
8 9 8
8 9 8
7 6 6
6 10 5
34 41 37
8 6 6
5 9 8
8 7 8
6 9 8
7 10 7
7 8 8
8 5 8
37 39 36
7 10 8
8 10 8
8 10 5
8 6 7
6 3 8
6 2 6
6 6 7

8 2
14 3
7 2
7 1
10 7
7 4
3 3
14 9
7 5
7 4
10 9
7 4
3 5
9 7
5 2
4 5
15 5
8 4
7 1
13 6
8 4
5 2
5 7
5 4
0 3
12 5
7 0
5 5
9 5
2 3
7 2
12 4
6 3
6 1
St4 St5
38 25
7 4
8 5
8 6
8 5
7 5
7 4
4 2
35 24
8 5
7 5
8 5
8 4
4 5
7 5
6 5
32 22
8 4
6 6
5 2
7 5
6 5
4 5
5 5
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11 11
6 6
5 5
7 9
6 6
1 3
9 10
5 5
4 5
8 7
3 5
5 2
9 10
6 5
3 5
11 9
6 4
5 5
7 7
5 3
2 4
g8 8
6 4
2 4
6 6
2 5
4 1
5 9
5 3
0 6
6 6
4 3
2 3
St7 St8
27 24
6 6
6 6
3 6
6 4
6 2
4 6
6 6
28 25
6 6
6 6
6 4
4 4
6 5
6 2
6 4
29 24
6 6
6 6
6 5
5 3
6 4
3 5
0 1

44
89
46
43
85
56
29
83
43
40
81
48
33
81
46
35
81
43
38
77
41
36
75
49
26
71
43
28
70
37
33
66
36
30

Total

277
56
56
56
56
53
46
44

255
53
52
51
50
49
49
48

249
57
56
46
46
44
35
33



4 Gotlands Skyttesportférbund (Go)
Gunilla Norback Stenkumla Skg
Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg
Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg
Jonas Bjérkman Stenkumla Skg
Anders Bergstrom Stenkumla Skg
Kent Hertzman Stenkumla Skg

5 Ostergétlands Skyttesportférbund (Os)
Per Andersson Gullberg Harad
Leif Cedving Norrkodping Skg
Séren Andersson Norrkoping Skg
Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg Harad
Goran Palm Kvarsebo Skg
Torbjorn Andersson Norrkdping Skg

Plac

Plac

Plac

Plac

Resultat KpF 1
Namn

1 Fredrik Rudolphi

2 Andreas Gidlund

3 Michaela Haggbom

Resultat KpF 2
Namn
1 Max Svensson

Resultat KpF 3
Namn

Sven Ola Jonsson
Li-Martina Nilsson
Hans Andersson
Anton Josterud
Kristian Svensson
Vincent Karlsson
Goran Palm
Ingemar Jonsson
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Resultat KpF 4
Namn

UIf Nilsson

Robert Jonsson
Jonas Roslund
Andreas Ahlander
Morgan Gustafsson
Jonas Bjorkman
Johanna Johansson
Magnus Svensson
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Resultat KpF E

Plac Namn

1 Olle Eriksson

2 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson

3 Henrik Andersson
4 Per Andersson
5 Dan Andersson
6 Daniel Lindblad

Klubb

Soderhamn Skg (Ga)
Bankeryd Skf (Sm)
Stockholmspolisen (St)

Klubb
Goinge SKG (Sk)

Klubb

Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)
Oxel6sund Skg (S6)

Kville Skf (Vs)

Goinge SKG (Sk)

Vittsjo Skf (Sk)

Kville Skf (Vs)

Kvarsebo Skg (Os)

Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)

Klubb

Rosersberg Skf (St)

Forshélla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)
Svalov Skf (Sk)

Oxel6sund Skg (S6)

Orgryte SKF (Vs)

Stenkumla Skg (Go)

Skallinge Skf (Ha)

Goinge SKG (Sk)

Klubb

Forshalla- Herrestad -Torp Skf (Vs)
Loftadalen Skf (Ha)

Skallinge Skf (Ha)

Gullberg Harad (Os)

Orust Ostra (Vs)

Skallinge Skf (Ha)

7 Hans-Eje Johansson
8 Lars-Ake Ingemarsson
9 Thomas Karlsson

Grimeton Skf (Ha)
F14 Skf (Ha)
Kville Skf (Vs)
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22 24
6 6
6 6
5 5
2 5
3 2
4 1
26 23
6 6
6 4
3 4
5 4
6 5
2 4
St7 St8
6 4
4 2
2 5
St7 St8
6 5
St7 St8
6 3
6 4
5 3
5 3
6 2
5 3
6 5
0o 1
St7 St8
4 6
5 2
6 5
4 6
6 5
2 5
5 3
0 6
St7 St8
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
3 6
6 4
6 2
6 4

225
53
46
43
43
40
28

219
56
49
44
36
34
26

Totalt
49
39
38

Totalt
54

Totalt
45
43
38
37
36
35
34
33

Totalt
50
49
49
49
46
43
41
33

Totalt
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
53
51
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Inner
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10 Goran Andersson
11 Jari Hokkanen
12 Mikael Nilsson
13 Anton Schénback
14 Hakan Johansson

Resultat KpF 55
Plac Namn
Gunilla Norback
Per Danielsson
Mats Johansson
Borje Andersson
Arne Johansson
Séren Andersson
Bosse Johansson
Conny Torp
Christer Tolleson
Orjan Swedberg
Kerstin Rifve
12 Bengt-Goran Olsson
13 Torbjoérn Andersson
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Resultat KpF 65
Plac Namn
Jonny Olsson
Leif Cedving
Bengt Andersson
Lars Tofftén
Inge Johansson
Jan Wijkander
Mats Darholm
Birger Johansson
Bengt Ek
10 Anders Bergstrom
11 Charnett Lovdahl
12 Lars-Goran Karlsson
13 Bo Knoblauch
14 Leif Stridh
15 Sven-Arne Andersson
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Resultat KpF 75
Plac Namn
Lars Lennartsson
Olle Nilsson
Hans Lennartsson
Bengt G Nilsson
Kjell-Erik Norlander
Nils-Erik Andersson
Bengt Lindskog
Kent Hertzman
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Resultat Ligg
Plac Namn
1 Helge Pettersson
2 Stig Algars
3 Lars-Goran Stenberg
4 Jimmy Grahn
5 Kurt Harrstrom

Svalov Skf (Sk)
Turinge Skg (St)
Bankeryd Skf (Sm)
Oxel6sund Skg (S6)
Saffle Skf (Va)

Klubb

Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Orust Ostra (Vs)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Norrképing Skg (Os)
Saffle Skf (V&)
Saffle Skf (V&)

Kville Skf (Vs)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Orgryte SKF (Vs)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Norrkdping Skg (Os)

Klubb

Hassleholms Skg (Sk)
Norrképing Skg (Os)
Hassleholms Skg (Sk)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Skallinge Skf (Ha)
Vinslovs Skf (Sk)
Kville Skf (Vs)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)

Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)

Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Revinge Skf (Sk)

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (V&)

Revinge Skf (Sk)
Loftadalen Skf (Ha)

Klubb

Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)

Svalov Skf (Sk)

Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)

Svalov Skf (Sk)

Loderups Skyttekar (Sk)

Gullberg Harad (0s)
Revinge Skf (Sk)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)

Klubb

Orust Ostra (Vs)
Stromsholm Skf (Vm)
Oxel6sund Skg (S6)
Rimbo Skf (St)

Vistra Husby Skg (Os)
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6 2
6 6
5 3
3 2
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6 6
3 5
6 5
5 3
6 6
3 4
5 5
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2 4
3 5
5 2
2 4
St7 St8
6 6
6 4
5 4
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4 6
1 6
6 4
5 5
5 5
3 2
5 2
5 6
4 3
2 3
1 3
St7 St8
6 6
6 4
4 4
6 4
4 5
5 4
4 3
4 1
St7 St8
6 6
5 3
6 3
5 3
1 1

49
49
47
44
43

Totalt
53
48
47
46
44
44
39
38
36
36
35
33
26

Totalt
52
49
48
46
46
45
44
43
43
40
36
36
30
30
29

Totalt
53
51
50
48
40
36
36
28

Totalt
53
51
50
42
25
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